
SI. 
No. 
0 

02 04.07.2023 
03 10.07.2023 

04 10.07.2023 
05 12.07.2023 

06 27.07.2023 
07 28.07.2023 
08 01.08.2023 to 

11 

09 01.08.2023 
10 04.08.2023 

15.08.2023 

VIVEKANADA DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJAJI NAGAR, BENGALURU-55 

15 

DATE 

12 01.09.2023 to 

16 

25.05.2023 

17 

13 25.09.2023 

18 

14 04.10.2023 

19 

23 

04.08.2023 

24 
25 

24.09.2023 

28 

30 

13.10.2023 

20 04.11.2023 

31 

21.10.2023 

21 15.11.2023 to 
21.11.2023 

26.10.2023 to 

22 20.11.2023 to 

31.10.2023 
02.11.2023 
03.11.2023 

24.11.2023 
01.12.2023 
05.12.2023 

26 07.12.2023 

07.12.2023 to 

27 15.12.2023 

10.12.2023 

29 20.12.2023 
16.12.2023 

30.12.2023 
30.12,2023 

32 04.01.2024 
33 10.01.2024 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

ODD SEMESTER (I, III& V Semester) 

Commencement of I Semester UG Admission 
Staff Meeting 
Allotment of subjects / syllabus 
Meeting for finalizing TÉme Table 
IQAC Meeting 

Commencement of I Semester Classes 

NAME OF THEEVENTS 

Orientation Programme for I Semester Students 
Bridge Course for I Semester B.Com. Students (Accounts) 

College Day 
Graduation Day 
Independence Day Celebration 
Vacation for I Semester 2023-2024 Batch) 

Examination Practical & Theory, Valuation for 2022-2023 batch) 
Reopening of I, lIIl and V Semester classes. 

Workshop on V Semester B.Com. Syllabus 
Inauguration of Cultural Fest 
Women Entrepreneurship Programme (Women Cell ) 
I Internal Test 

Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration 
Submission of I" nternal Test Marks 
Legal Awareness Programme (Women Cell & Anti Sexual Harassment 
Cell) 
NSS Camp 

Ind Internal Test for I Semester Classes 

Commencement of I Semester Practical Examination 
Placement Training Programme 
Ind Internal Test for II & V Semester Classes 

End of I Semester Classes 

NSS Activity ( An Awareness Programme) 
Submission of IIn" Internal Test 
Parents Teachers Meeting 
Industrial Visit (Dept. of Commerce) 
End of IIl and V Semester Classes 
Staff Meeting 
IQAC Meeting 

PRINCIP¦L 
VIVEKANANDA DEGREE COLLFr" 

BENGALURU-55 



3426.01.2024 
35 20.01.2024 
36 12.01.2024 
37 02.01.2024 to 

38 
39 

10.02.2024 

15.02.2024 

Regular 
Activities 

Republic Day Celebration 
Preparation and submission of IA Marks 
Vivekananda Jayanthi Celebration 
Commencement of I Semester theory Examination and 
Commencement ofII and V Semester Practical and Theory 

Examination 

Re-opening of II, IV and V Semester Classes 

IQAC COORDINATOR 

Weekly Events 
Students' Health Check up 

NCC Activity 
NSS Activity 
Students 

Monthly Events 
Faculty Meeting 

> IQAC Meeting 
> Parents Meeting 

Annual Events 
Induction Programme 
Sports Day 
NSS Annual Special Camp 

> NCC CATC 

> College Day 
> Graduation Day 

PRINEIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

VIVEKANANDA DEGREE C' 
BENGALURU-55 



SI. 
No. 

01 
02 
03 
04 

05 

06 
07 
08 
09 
10 
1 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

28 
29 
30 

|31 

33 

34 

35 
36 
37 

VIVEKANADA DEGREE COLLEGE, RAJAJI NAGARA, BENGALURU-55 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

EVEN SEMESTER (II, IV & VI Semester) 

38 

DATE 

01.03.2024 
04. 03. 2024 
04. 03.2024 
06. 03 2024 
11.03.2024 
12.03.2024 
18.03.2024 to 22.03.2024 

25.03. 2024 
13.04.2024 
15.04.2024 & 16.04.2024 

18.04.2024 
22.04.2024 
24.04.2024 
25.04.2024 
26.04.2024 
29.04.2024 
30.04.2024 
01.05.2024 to 31.05.2024 

02.05.2024 

03.05.2024 
06.05.2024 to 09.05.2024 
13.05.2024 
14.05.2024 
15.05.2024 
17.05.2024 
16.05.2024 

32 01.06.2024 

18.05.2024 

20. 05 2024 
21.05.2024 
25.05.2024 
31.05.2024 

03.06.2024 

05.06.2024 
08.06.2024 
11.06.2024 
12.06.2024 to 15.06.2024 
17.06.2024 

Commencement of Even Semester (For Faculty) 
Allocation of subjects / syllabus 
Meeting for finalizing Time Table 

Staff Meeting 

NAME OF THEEVENTS 

International Women's Day Celebration 

IQAC Meeting 
Faculty Development Programme 
Reopening of II, IV and VI Semester classes for students 

Ambedkar Jayanthi Celebration and Special Lecture 

Interclass Cultural Competitions 
Inauguration of Rangers and Rovers 
NSS Programme (Trekking) 
Women Empowerment Activities (Women Cell) 

EDP Cell Programme ((Entrepreneurship day ) 
Language Club Activity 
Seminar (Dept. of Arts) 
Seminar (Dept. of Commerce) 
Sports Coaching Camp 
Drug Awareness Programme (NSS) 
Blood Donation Camp (NSS/ Red Cross and Red Ribbon) 

S Internal Test 
Seminar (Dept. of Science) 
Seminar (Dept. of Commerce) 
Seminar (Dept. of Arts) 
EDP Cell Programme 
Language Club Activity 
Legal Awareness Programme (Anti Sexual Harassment 
Committee/ Women Cell) 
Submission of I Internal Test Marks 

Cultural Fest 
Parents Teacher Meeting 
Health Check up Camp (NSS) 
Language Club Activity 
Inter College Fest / State Level Janapada Nritya Programme 
(NSS) 
Seminar (Dept. of Commerce) 

Cycle Rally (NSS) 
Seminar (Dept. of Science) 
II nd Internal Test 
NSS Programme (Tree Plantation) 



38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

46 

47 
48 
49 

50 

17.06.2024 
20.06.2024 
21.06.2024 
22.06.2024 
24.06.2024 
28.06.2024 
28.06.2024 to 02.07.2024 
24.06.2024 to 5.08.2024 

01.07.2024 
02.07.2024 
03.07.2024 
05.07.2024 to 06.08.2024 

Regular Activities 

khahileak 
IQAC COORDINATOR 

NSS Programme (Tree Plantation) 
Submission of II nd Internal Test Marks 
Parents Teacher Meeting 
Athletic Meet 
College Day 
Graduation Day 
Preparation and submission of IA Marks 
Commencement of Practical Examination of II, IV, &VI 
Semester 

IQAC Meeting 
Staff Meeting 
Commencement ofVacation 
Commencement of Theory examination of II, IV, &VI 
Semester 

Weekly Events 
> Students' Health Check up (Every Thursday) 

NCC Activity 
> NSS Activity 

Fortnightly Events 
> Counseling for Students 

Monthly Events 
> Faculty Meeting 

IQAC Meeting 
> Parents Meeting 

" Annual Events 
> Induction Programme 

Sports Day 
> NSS Annual Special Camp 
> NCC CATC 
> College Day 
> Graduation Day 

PRINCIPAL 
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